Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Congress Financial Corporation (Western)		07/13/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zila Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	
Street Address:	5527 N. 7th Street	
City:	Phoenix	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85014	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1347149	ZILACTIN
Registration Number:	1688713	ZILADENT
Registration Number:	1688714	ZILACTOL
Registration Number:	1724931	PERIGEL
Registration Number:	1979139	DERMAFLEX
Registration Number:	2166099	ORATEST
Registration Number:	2566135	PRO-TIES
Registration Number:	2670004	PRO-SWAB
Serial Number:	76215255	PRO-WASH
Serial Number:	76215256	PRO-SCRUB
Registration Number:	2598108	PRO-TIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)382-6070

TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0192

900053251

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6023826544

Email: kdorius@swlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Snell & Wilmer L.L.P.

Address Line 1: One Arizona Center, 400 E. Van Buren St

Address Line 2: Kirk Dorius

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85004-2202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	44903.0014
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kirk Dorius
Signature:	/Kirk Dorius/
Date:	07/14/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=Zila TM Release 1#page1.tif source=Zila TM Release 1#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0193

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Reference is made to that certain Agreement, dated as of August 17, 2001 (the "Agreement") and recorded at the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 2365 and Frame 0143 on September 6, 2001, by ZILA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC., a Nevada corporation (the "Grantor"), in favor of CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (WESTERN), a California corporation ("Congress").

Pursuant to the Agreement, Grantor granted to Congress a security interest in Grantor's right, title, and interest in the trademarks and trademark registrations listed on Schedule A hereto (the "Irademarks")

Congress hereby re-assigns and releases to Grantor and terminates all right, title and interest that Congress has in and to the Trademarks and all proceeds of the foregoing; and all general intangibles associated with the foregoing, including without limitation, all goodwill associated in any way with such Irademarks; the right to sue for past, present and future infringements, and all rights corresponding thereto associated with such trademarks.

This release shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Arizona without regard to conflicts of law principles.

> CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (WESTERN), a California corporation

Name: D. Bruce Laughton Title: Managing Director Dated:

July 13, 2006

1859237 1

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
ZILACTIN	1347149	73480210
ZILADENT	1688713	74165415
ZILACTOL	1688714	74165517
PERIGEL	1724931	74252570
DERMAFLEX	1979139	74495360
ORATEST	2166099	74635841
PRO-TIES	2566135	76113922
PRO-SWAB	2670004	76215254
PRO-WASH	NONE	76215255
PRO-SCRUB	NONE	76215256
PRO-TIES	2598108	78037666

1859237 1

RECORDED: 07/14/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0195